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5% OFF





 
              DEALON DW127S-22-12-43
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  DEALON
                

 Package
 SMD,P=1.27mm

 Description
 
                1.27mm 双排 12P Brick nogging 2x6P SMD,P=1.27mm  Female Headers ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Box:
                  500
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	
                        $ 0.2150
                       
                        $0.2263
                      	$ 1.08
	
                      50+
                    	
                        $ 0.1731
                       
                        $0.1822
                      	$ 8.66
	
                      150+
                    	
                        $ 0.1552
                       
                        $0.1633
                      	$ 23.28
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 0.1268
                       
                        $0.1334
                      	$ 63.40
	
                      2500+
                    	
                        $ 0.1168
                       
                        $0.1229
                      	$ 292.00
	
                      5000+
                    	
                        $ 0.1108
                       
                        $0.1166
                      	$ 554.00



 
              In Stock: 40
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  